Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0207.11	Not cut in pieces, fresh or chilled		
0207.11.10	Spent fowl	8%	free
0207.11.91	Other: Within access commitment	5% but not less than 4.74¢/kg or more than 9.48¢/kg	free
0207.12	Not cut in pieces, frozen		
0207.12.10	Spent fowl	8%	free
0207.12.91	Other: Within access commitment	5% but not less than 4.74¢/kg or more than 9.48¢/kg	free
0207.13	Cuts and offal, fresh or chilled		
0207.13.10	Spent fowl	4%	free
0207.13.91	Other: Within access commitment	5% but not less than 4.74¢/kg or more than 9.48¢/kg	free
0207.14	Cuts and offal, frozen		600 FC 8050
0207.14.10	Spent fowl	9%	free
0207.14.21	Livers: Within access commitment	0%	free
0207.14.91	Other: Within access commitment	5% but not less than 4.74¢/kg or more than 9.48¢/kg	free
0207.2	Of turkeys:	EARS 1	
0207.24	Not cut in pieces, fresh or chilled		